Shots

Tequila Rose
Tequila Silver
Tequila Gold
Sambuca
Apple Sours
Raspberry Sours
Jagermeister
Jagerbomb

Au Coffee
Patron

Baby Guinness
Tia Maria

Soft Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

7up

J20

Red Bull

Fruit Shoot
Appletiser

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Tonic

Slimline Tonic
Ginger Beer
Gingerale
Elderflower Tonic

Wines House
Shiraz
Chenin Blanc

Red

Merlot

Rioja

Malbec

White
Chardonnay
Pinotgrigio
Sauvignon Blanc

Red
Pinot Grigio Blush

£5.95
£5.95

5£6.95
£7.25
£8.75

£7.25
£7.95
£8.25

£7.25

£3.40
5£3.50
5£3.50
£3.00
£2.60
£2.60
5£2.95
£3.60
£4.10
£7.60
5£4.00
5£4.00

5£2.60
5£2.60
5£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
5£3.50
£2.50
£3.00
5£1.95
£1.95
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

5£17.95
517.95

5£20.5
£22.5
£23.5

5£21.5
£24.5
£25.5

£19.5

Draught

Coors

Carling

Madri

Cobra

Blue Moon

Guinness

Rekorderlig Strawberry Lime
Espo

Atlantic

Worthington

Bottles

Budweiser

Corona

Peroni

Rekorderlig Passion
Rekorderlig Wiild Berries
Rekorderlig Mango
Peacock Mango
Peacock Apple
Desperado

Holsten Pills
Kingfisher Ultra
Wkd

Smirnoff Ice

0%Alcohol

Guinness
Kopperberg
Corona

Rum

Havana Club 3 Year
Courvosier
Hennessey

Remi Martin
Hennessey Xo

25ml
5£3.70
£3.60
5£3.70
5£3.90

Morgan Spiced Rum  £3.40
Morgan Dark 5£3.55
Bacardi Rum £3.10
Bacardi Spiced £3.10
Bacardi Carta £3.30
Malibu 5£3.35

£3.85
£3.85
£4.50
£4.30
£4.85
£4.30
£4.70
5£4.10
£4.55
£3.65

£3.50
£3.50
£3.55
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.50
£4.40
£3.75
£2.95
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50

£3.90
£4.70
£3.50

50ml
£6.20
£6.00
£6.20
£6.50

£12.50£20.50

£5.65
5£5.90
5£5.20
5£5.20
£5.50
5£5.60

Whiskey

Jameson
Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Glenfidditch
Glenlivet

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Gentlemans Jacks
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve
Deacon

Amrut Single Malt

Vodka

Smirnoff
Belvedere

Ciroc

Ciroc Mango
Ciroc Red Berry
Ciroc Apple
Ciroc Lemonade

25ml

£3.35
£2.95
£3.90
£3.90
£3.65
£3.60
£3.60
£3.35
£3.35
£4.10
£3.95
£3.80
£4.00
£4.85

25ml
£3.10
5£4.20
5£3.90
£3.90
5£3.90
5£3.90
£3.90

Ciroc Strawberry Lemonade

Grey Goose

Au Peach

Au Watermelon
Au Bubblegqum
Desi Daru Mango
Desi Daru Vodka
Gin

Gordons
Gordons Pink
Gordons Lemon
Bombay Saphire
Hendricks
Warner Raspberry

4
G

=t
T

5£3.90
54.10
5£4.00
£4.00
5£4.00
5£4.00
5£4.00

25ml
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30
£3.60
£3.55

50ml

£5.60
£4.90
£6.50
£6.50
£6.10
£5.95
£5.95
£5.60
£5.60
£6.75
£6.55
£6.30
£6.70
£8.10

50ml

£5.10
£6.90
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.80
£6.70
£6.70
£6.70
£6.60
£6.60

50ml
£4.85
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.90
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