Shots			Draught			Whiskey	25ml	50ml
Tequila Rose		£3.40	Coors		£3.85	Jameson		£5.60
Tequila Silver		£3.50	Carling		£3.85	Famous Grouse		£4.90
Tequila Gold		£3.50	Madri		£4.50	Glenmorangie		£6.50
Sambuca		£3.00	Cobra		£4.30	Glenfidditch	£3.90	£6.50
Apple Sours		£2.60	Blue Moon		£4.85	Glenlivet		£6.10
Raspberry Sours		£2.60	Guinness		£4.30	Johnnie Walker Black		
Jagermeister		£2.95	Rekorderlig Strawber	rry Lime	£4.70	Chivas Regal	£3.60	
Jagerbomb		£3.60	Espo		£4.10	Jack Daniels		£5.60
Au Coffee		£4.10	Atlantic		£4.55	Jack Daniels Honey Gentlemans Jacks	£3.35 £4.10	
Patron		£7.60	Worthington		£3.65	Monkey Shoulder		£6.55
Baby Guinness		£4.00	Bottles			Woodford Reserve	£3.80	
Tia Maria		£4.00				Deacon	£4.00	
Soft Drinks			Budweiser		£3.50	Amrut Single Malt		£8.10
			Corona Peroni		£3.50	Vodka	2FI	F01
Coke					£3.55	Smirnoff	25ml £3.10	50ml £5.10
Diet Coke		£2.60	Rekorderlig Passion		£4.10	Belvedere	£4.20	
Coke Zero 7up		£2.60 £2.60	Rekorderlig Wiild Be	rries	£4.10	Ciroc	£3.90	
J2o		£2.60	Rekorderlig Mango		£4.10	Ciroc Mango	£3.90	
Red Bull		£3.50	Peacock Mango		£4.50	Ciroc Red Berry	£3.90	
Fruit Shoot		£2.50	Peacock Apple		£4.40	•	£3.90	
Appletiser		£3.00	Desperado		£3.75	Ciroc Apple Ciroc Lemonade	£3.90	
Still Water		£1.95	Holsten Pills		£2.95			20.50
Sparkling Water Tonic		£1.95 £2.70	Kingfisher Ultra		£3.75	Ciroc Strawberry Lemo		£6.50
Slimline Tonic		£2.70	Wkd		£3.50	Grey Goose		£6.80
Ginger Beer		£2.70	Smirnoff Ice		£3.50	Au Peach		£6.70
Gingerale		£2.70	<b>0%Alcohol</b>			Au Watermelon		£6.70
Elderflower Tonic		£2.70	Guinness		£3.90	Au Bubblegum		£6.70
Wines House			Kopperberg		£4.70	Desi Daru Mango		£6.60
Shiraz	e5 o5	£17.95	Corona		£3.50	Desi Daru Vodka		£6.60
Chenin Blanc		£17.95		a= 1			a4.00	æ0.00
Red	20.00	W11.55	Rum	25ml	50ml	Gin	25ml	50ml
	00.0		Havana Club 3 Year		£6.20	Gordons	£2.90	£4.85
Merlot		£20.5	Courvosier		£6.00	Gordons Pink	£3.00	£5.00
Rioja		£22.5	Hennessey		£6.20	Gordons Lemon	£3.00	£5.00
Malbec	£8.75	£23.5	Remi Martin		£6.50	Bombay Saphire	£3.30	£5.50
White			Hennessey Xo		0 £20.50	Hendricks	£3.60	£6.00
Chardonnay	£7.25	£21.5	Morgan Spiced Rum		£5.65	Warner Raspberry	£3.55	£5.90
Pinotgrigio	£7.95	£24.5	Morgan Dark		£5.90			
Sauvignon Blanc		£25.5	Bacardi Rum		£5.20			
Red			Bacardi Spiced		£5.20	5		
	67.05	610 E	Bacardi Carta		£5.50			
Pinot Grigio Blush	æ1.25	£19.5	Malibu	£3.35	<b>£5.60</b>	بنالي	1 1/2	

